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Stephen von Hohen Dining Table-B
4 Windsor Style Chairs-B
Slipcovered Chair-C

Two side pine tables-C

Square Coffee Table-C

Table Lamps and Shades - A
3-Drawer Console Table-C
Slipcovered Sofa Bed-C
Slipcovered Sofa-C

Square Side Table-C

Historic Charleston Reproduction Dining
Chairs- B

Limoges Tea Cup-A

Historic Charleston Reproduction Dining Table
-B

Historic Charleston Reproduction Sideboard-B
Pink Fabric Sofa-C

Pink Fabric Loveseat-C

Round Side Table With Cloth-B

Antique Side Chairs-B

Blue Upholstered Arm Chair-B

Blue Upholstered Arm Chair -B

Baker Furniture China Cabinet-C

Baker Furniture Wood Table - B

Floor Lamps-A

Stephen Von Hohen Pine Corner Cabinet-C
Wicker Rocker and Side Table -C

Wicker Vanity and Mirror -C

Twin Bed-C

Filing Cabinet-C

King Headboard and Bed-C

Mirrors and Old Prints-A

13

Auction Closes: Thu, May 19 8:00pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0066
0067
0068

Title

Floral Chaise Lounge-C
King Headboard and Bed-C
L oveseat-C

In Disgrace Print. Cosack & Co. Buffalo NY .-A
Royal Ruoolstadt Porcelain Plates-A
Mixed Art and Frames -A
Child'sLot-B

Bench-B

Everything Christmas -B
Barware-B

Lamps-A

Duck Decor -A

Hurricane Lamps-A

Loca Themed Books-B
Books-B

Books -B

Books -B

Limoges Tea Cup-A
Limoges Tea Cup-A
Limoges Tea Cup-A
Limoges Tea Cup-A
Limoges Tea Cups-A
Electronics-A

Candles and Candlesticks-A
Towels-A

Throw Pillows-B

Sheets and Blankets-B
Twin Comforter Sets-B
Side Table-C

Mixed Platters and Bowls-A
Clothes-B

Luggage -B
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Lot Title Lot Title

0069 Blue Glassand Swan Decor -B 0114 Woven Plate Holders, Baskets and Trays-B
0070 Limoges Round Platter-A 0115 Kitchen Appliances-A

0071 Limoges Oval Platter-A 0116 Villeroy & Boch Amapola Cups and Saucers
0072 Limoges Tea Cup -A and Mixed Dishes-B

0073 Limoges TeaCup -A 0117 Cookbooks-A

0074 Limoges Tea Cup -A 0118 Small Vintage Glass Serving Pieces -B

0075 Limoges Candy Dish-A 0119 Wedgwood Bud Vase and Small Vases-B
0076 Vintage and Glass Serving Pieces-A 0120 Krups Mixer and Baking Supplies -A

0077 JIE Gantofta Figurine, Hummel, Holland-A 0121 Cookware-B

0078 Glassware and Crystal-B 0122 Kitchen Utensils-A

0079 Glassware and Crystal-B 0123 Traysand Bowls-A

0080 Pressed Glass Serving Pieces-A 0124 Dishes and Mugs-B

0081 Christmas Decor and Mugs A-B 0125 Beach Decor-A

0082 Carafesand Mixed Serveware -A 0128 Drinking Glasses-B

0083 Jewelry -A 0129 Glass Top Coffee Table-B

0084 Asian Decor and More-A 0130 Kenmore Freezer-C

0085 Mixed Chinaand Decor-A 0131 Card Table-B

0086 TableLinens-A 0132 Lenwile Ardalt Butterflies and Strawberries -B

0087 TableLinens-A

0088 Candlesticks-A

0089 Turkey Soup Tureen and Household Decor-A
0090 Pae Blue Beige Mink Stole-A
0091 John Baldwin Mink Coat-A
0092 Vacuum Cleaners-A

0093 Cleaning Supplies-C

0094 Small Tools-C

0095 Glass Table Tops-C

0096 Laundry Room Supplies-B
0097 LeCreuset Plus-A

0098 Pottery Assortment-A

0099 Pyrex -A

0100 Bakeware-A

0101 Playing Cards and Boxes-A
0103 Fireplace Screen-A

0104 Personal Care with Stratford 5000 Salon Hair
Dryer-B

0105 Glassware -B
0106 Knives-A

0107 4 ChairsB

0108 Household Decor-A
0109 Pastic Ware-A
0110 Braided Rug-B
0113 Wooden Bowls-B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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